PENTAIR - SAND FILTER PARTS - TRITON II SAND FILTER
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-154689Z 1 TEE AIR BLEED ASY 35.99
PTS-154700 2 ADPT AIR BLEED BRS 14.99
PTS-190059Z 3 GAGE REAR MOUNT 0-60 PSI 52.99
PTS-154661 4 ORNG #2-111 AIR ADPT 1.99
PTS-154664 5 NUT-3/8in-16 SS 1.99
PTS-152519Z 6 CLSR TR 6in W/ORNG 133.99
PTS-154559 6 CLSR HDTY V THD 68.99
PTS-154493 7 ORNG CLSR BLK 6.99
PTS-152516 7 ORNG SM CLSR QUAD 362 6.99
PTS-154578 8 STRNR AIR RELIEF TUBE 16.99
PTS-150035 8 STRNR ECL/TR 11.99
PTS-154435 9 TUBE TR40 AIR RELIEF 19.99
PTS-150039 9 TUBE ARLF TR40 23.99
PTS-154436 9 TUBE TR60 AIR RELIEF 19.99
PTS-150040 9 TUBE ARLF TR50/60 23.99
PTS-154437 9 TUBE TR100C AIR RELIEF 21.99
PTS-150041 9 TUBE ARLF TR100 18.99
PTS-154438 9 TUBE TR140C AIR RELIEF 28.99
PTS-150042 9 TUBE ARLF TR140 17.99
PTS-154598 10 DIFF ASY TR40/50 63.99
PENTAIR - SAND FILTER PARTS - TRITON II SAND FILTER CONTINUED
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-154599 10 DIFF ASY TR60/100C/140C 63.99
PTS-154462 10 DIFF ASY TR100 63.99
PTS-154906 10 DIFF ASY TR140 65.99
PTS-154803 11 PIPE ASY TR40 UPPER 71.99
PTS-156814 11 PIPE ASY TR50 TOP 57.99
PTS-154533 11 PIPE ASY TR60 TOP 55.99
PTS-154426 11 PIPE TR100 UPPER 95.99
PTS-154500 11 PIPE ASY TR140 UPPER 60.99
PTS-154440 12 CONN ARLF TUBE 16.99
PTS-150036 12 RTNR VENT TB 3/8" SELL WITH PN 150034 1.99
PTS-154801 13 PIPE ASY TR40 LWR 86.99
PTS-156816 13 PIPE ASY TR50 LWR 68.99
PTS-154805 13 PIPE ASY TR60 LWR 66.99
PTS-155284 13 PIPE ASY LOWER TR60 CLEAR PRO 111.99
PTS-154807 13 PIPE ASY TR100 LWR 68.99
PTS-154489 13 PIPE ASY TR140 LWR 70.99
PTS-154636 14 TNK ASY TR40 W/FT BUTT THD TAN 1245.99
PTS-154637 14 TNK ASY TR50 W/FT BUTT THD TAN 1266.99
PTS-154638 14 TNK ASY TR60 W/FT BUTT THD TAN 1426.99
PTS-154639 14 TNK ASY TR100 W/FT BUTT THD TAN 1992.99
PTS-154640 14 TNK ASY TR140 W/FT BUTT THD TAN 2931.99
PTS-156224 14 TNK TR100HD T&F BLK 2205.99
PTS-152290Z 15 LATERAL SAND DOLLAR LONG 8.99
PTS-150085 15 LAT SD EX LNG 10.99
PTS-152202Z 15 LATERAL TR100/TA100D 13.99
PTS-154540Z 15 LATERAL TR140 25.99
PTS-150088 15 LAT SA 131.99
PTS-154763 16 HUB TR40/50/60 LAT 38.99
PTS-155753 16 HUB/ADPT ASY 53.99
PTS-154453 16 HUB TR100/140 LAT 130.99
PTS-154698 17 DRN SPIGOT .75" NPT SAND 31.99
PTS-357161Z 18 DRAIN PLUG 1/4 NPT BLACK 5.99
PTS-U178920PZ 18 DRAIN PLUG ASY WITH ORING 5.99
PTS-154512 19 WRNCH 6in CLSR 31.99
PTS-154510 19 WRNCH AL CLSR 240.99
PTS-154412 20 LKNT 2in INTRNL 11.99
PTS-154416 21 SPCR 2in INTRNL 17.99
PENTAIR - SAND FILTER PARTS - TRITON II SAND FILTER CONTINUED
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-154492 22 ORNG 3/16" X 2 5/8" ID 2.99
PTS-154408 23 SPCR 2in EXTRNL 17.99
PTS-154538 24 GSKT 2in BULKHD 2.99
PTS-154405 25 BULKHD 2in 91.99
PTS-192115Z 26 ORING DRAIN PLUG 2.99
PTS-154418 27 WSHR 3/8in SS 1.99
PTS-154926 28 FT TR/TA 40 50 60 TNK BLK 121.99
PTS-154520 28 FT TR60 ROUND BLK 125.99
PTS-154596 28 FT TR100/140 BLK 184.99
PTS-274494 29 ORNG 2-332 VLV ADPT 5.99
PTS-271092 30 KIT-2" VLV ADAPTOR THD PAIR 75.99
PTS-271094 31 KIT-1.5" VLV ADAPTOR THD PAIR 75.99
PTS-271096 32 KIT 2in VLV ADPTR 75.99
PTS-274426Z 32 ADPT UNION KIT RPLCMNT 60.99
PTS-155738 33 CLSR KIT 8.5inHD 301.99
PTS-154641 33 CLSR ASSY 6"BUTT THD 242.99
PTS-154697 33 KIT-TRITON CLOSURE 235.99
PTS-154856 33 CLSR KIT 8.5in 302.99
PTS-154687 34 PKG FTG TRITON 59.99
PTS-154611 35 SPCR TR40 3.25"AIR VENT STRNR 7.99
PTS-154612 35 SPCR TR60 4.5"AIR VENT STRNR 7.99
PTS-154613 35 SPCR TR100 5.5"AIR VENT STRNR 7.99
PTS-154614 35 SPCR TR140 5"AIR VENT STRNR 7.99
PTS-154402 N/S TAPE FT MNTG 7.99
PTS-154407 N/S TAPE TR100/140 FT MNTG 10.99
PTS-151602 N/S WRNCH TRITON BULKHD NUT 354.99
PTS-154714 N/S BULKHD ASY 2inTR 190.99
PTS-151092 N/S WRNCH 8.5" CLSR AL 581.99
PTS-152220Z N/S KIT SAND DRAIN REPL 54.99
PTS-154871 N/S CAP THD 1.5in 9.99
PTS-274494 N/S ORNG 2-332 VLV ADPT 5.99
PENTAIR - SAND FILTER PARTS - TAGELUS
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
ACC-262506 1A VALVE 1-1/2 IN. 6-WAY CLAMP STYLE 1 4 6 8 10 170.99
ACC-261185 1A VALVE 2 IN. 6-WAY CLAMP STYLE 11A 11B 295.99
ACC-262525 1A VLV 2" TOP MNT HYBRID W/FITTINGS 289.99
ACC-261124 1B VALVE 1-1/2 IN. 6-WAY ôVö THREAD-TA 17 183.99
PTS-272541 2A ORNG 4.60ID x 3/16" DIA 9.99
PTS-275333 2A BDY ORNG VLV 3/16"x.5ID 7.99
PTS-154493 2B ORNG CLSR BLK 6.99
PTS-355330 3A ORNG 1/8"x2"ID 2-229BUN 1.99
PTS-155064 3B ORING 1/8"x1 7/8" ID 1.99
PTS-152165 4 ASY VLV CLMP 2 PIECE W/SCR & NUTS 29.99
PTS-152130 4 ASY BND RG RAY DP-012291 128.99
PTS-190059Z 5 GAGE REAR MOUNT 0-60 PSI 52.99
PTS-152520Z 6 ADPTR TA 6" W/ORNG 133.99
PTS-155225 6 ADPT CLMP STYLE VLV 46.99
PTS-154521 6 FLNG VLV ADPT 8.5" 6 TPI 83.99
PTS-154494 7 ORNG 2-259 1/8X6-1/4 ( LIMITED STOCK ) 4.99
PTS-355619Z 7 ORING 2-368 12.99
PTS-152516 7 ORNG SM CLSR QUAD 362 6.99
PTS-155002 8 STABILIZER CNTR PIPE 24.99
PENTAIR - SAND FILTER PARTS - TAGELUS CONTINUED
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-155276 9 ASY TANK & FOOT TA40D 1306.99
PTS-155279 9 ASY TNK TA50D W/FT 1328.99
PTS-155269 9 TNK ASY TA60D W/FT 1469.99
PTS-155324 9 ASY TNK TA100D W/FT 2112.99
PTS-155342 9 ASY TNK TA40 W/FT BUTT THD 1268.99
PTS-155343 9 ASY TNK TA50 W/FT BUTT THD 1290.99
PTS-155358 9 ASY TNK TA60D W/FT BUTT S.TAN 1048.99
PTS-155060 10 PIPE ASY TA30 CNTR 54.99
PTS-153455 10 ASY TA35 PIPING CTR 57.99
PTS-155061 10 PIPE ASY TA40 CNTR 57.99
PTS-155062 10 PIPE ASY TA50 CNTR 58.99
PTS-155063 10 PIPE ASY TA60 CNTR 59.99
PTS-155299 10 PIPE ASY TA60 58.99
PTS-155340 10 STNDP 2inTHD 55.99
PTS-155323 10 ASY PIPE TA100D CNTR 125.99
PTS-152237 10 STANDPIPE ASY TA60 2" 131.99
PTS-155007 11 LAT TA30 5 11/32in 8.99
PTS-152290Z 11 LATERAL SAND DOLLAR LONG 8.99
PTS-152202Z 11 LATERAL TR100/TA100D 13.99
PTS-150088 11 LAT SA 131.99
PTS-150085 11 LAT SD EX LNG 10.99
PTS-154926 12 FT TR/TA 40 50 60 TNK BLK 121.99
PTS-154596 12 FT TR100/140 BLK 184.99
PTS-154698 13 DRN SPIGOT .75" NPT SAND 31.99
PTS-152220Z 13 KIT SAND DRAIN REPL 54.99
PTS-192115Z 14 ORING DRAIN PLUG 2.99
PTS-154871 14 CAP THD 1.5in 9.99
PTS-357161Z 15 DRAIN PLUG 1/4 NPT BLACK 5.99
PTS-154512 16 WRNCH 6in CLSR 31.99
PTS-151608 16 WRENCH 9 IN. ACROSS FLATS14 252.99
PTS-272599 18 LBL 6WY BILING 6.99
PTS-274494 19 ORNG 2-332 VLV ADPT 5.99
PTS-152220Z 20 KIT SAND DRAIN REPL 54.99
PTS-154402 N/S TAPE FT MNTG 7.99
PTS-154407 N/S TAPE TR100/140 FT MNTG 10.99
PTS-155051 N/S SAND GUIDE 8.99
PTS-150119 N/S KIT UNION 1.5" 3PC 92.99
ACC-272569 N/S VLV HYBRID RPLCMNT 69.99
PENTAIR - SAND FILTER PARTS - SAND DOLLAR
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
ACC-262506 1 VALVE 1-1/2 IN. 6-WAY CLAMP STYLE 1 4 6 8 10 170.99
ACC-263085 1 VLV 2" TOP MOUNT 224.99
ACC-262525 1 VLV 2" TOP MNT HYBRID W/FITTINGS 289.99
PTS-272541 2 ORNG 4.60ID x 3/16" DIA 9.99
PTS-152165 3 ASY VLV CLMP 2 PIECE W/SCR & NUTS 29.99
PTS-155504 4 INT ASY SD35 60.99
PTS-152229 4 ASY STNDP SD35 152.99
PTS-155062 4 PIPE ASY TA50 CNTR 58.99
PTS-152228 4 STNDP ASY SD40 140.99
PTS-155532 4 PIPE ASY SD22 CNTR 148.99
PTS-152227 4 ASY STNDP SD60 163.99
PTS-152000 4 STNDP ASY SD70 162.99
PTS-152226 4 ASY STNDP SD80 128.99
PTS-152238 4 STANDPIPE ASY SD80 2" 135.99
PTS-155007 5 LAT TA30 5 11/32in 8.99
PTS-152290Z 5 LATERAL SAND DOLLAR LONG 8.99
PTS-150084 5 LAT SD LNG 7.99
PTS-150085 5 LAT SD EX LNG 10.99
PTS-150088 5 LAT SA 131.99
PTS-154926 6 FT TR/TA 40 50 60 TNK BLK 121.99
PTS-154520 6 FT TR60 ROUND BLK 125.99
PTS-154712Z 7 DRAIN CAP SAND FILTER 37.99
PENTAIR - SAND FILTER PARTS - SAND DOLLAR CONTINUED
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-154715 8 GSKT SAND DRN 6.99
PTS-154711Z 9 DRAIN SAND FILTER 20.99
PTS-150055 10 KIT DRN ASY SND FLT 63.99
PTS-145339 11 SYS SD35 ALMD TNK ONLY 347.99
PTS-145341 11 SYS SD40 ALMD TNK ONLY 461.99
PTS-145343 11 SYS SD60 ALMD TNK ONLY 639.99
PTS-145368 11 TNK SD24 ALMD ONLY REPLACEMENT 748.99
PTS-145334 11 TNK SD80 RPLCMNT 908.99
PTS-190059Z 12 GAGE REAR MOUNT 0-60 PSI 52.99
ACC-272569 N/S VLV HYBRID RPLCMNT 69.99
PTS-150119 N/S KIT UNION 1.5" 3PC 92.99
Page 250 of 543